(ii) two (2) nights single-room, double-occupancy hotel accommodations in a hotel in the Las Vegas 
area as selected by Station; and  

(iii) Two (2) Tickets to Kenny Chesney Live at the Sphere in Las Vegas in June 2026.  

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the prize is One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).   

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 
depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 
Period and listeners participating at any given time.